ID NUM

567678
564011
566753
564801
563374
568254
563872
567722
567797
560889
564649
564969
567696
567920
556785
567238
568102
564505
567648
567993
567783
568411
568505
568049
563957
563772
568398
439497
567721
564184
563869
564174
567695
568605
568266
564928
565003
563252

LAST NAME #

ADAMES
AGUILERA
AKINWANDE
ALLEN
APPLE
ARCEMENT
BARTOSH
BECKS
BELL
BERNARD
BHAIDANI
BLAIR
BOLD
BOLFING

BONNER WEST

BORNE
BROWN
BURIAK
CAMPBELL
CAPORALE
CARR
CASEBOLT
CHARLTON
COLLAR
COX-PORTER
CROREY
CROWELL
CRUZ
CURTIS
CUTA

DAVIS

DAVIS
DAVISON
DEL BOSQUE
DELUHERY
DEMERITT
DICK

DINH

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL
AUGUST 3, 2012

FIRST NAME

ASHLEY NICOLE
ASTRID
OLUGBENGA
TRISHA DIANE
TRENT CURTIS
SARAH BETH
KAREN MELINDA
MONICA

ARICEL GUERRERO
JOHN MICHAEL
ASMA ASHIQALI
JACLYN ADELE
KRISTEN MICHELLE
JESSICA NICOLE
JANET IRENE
KRISTIE BETH
RICKI

LYNDSEY ROSA
STEVEN SEAN
RONALD SCOTT
CAROLINE GAY
HAILEY ANN
MATTHEW DAVID
KATIE

MICHELLE JILL
MEGAN

FAYE MATTIE
NELLIE KARINA
RYAN

JAMES G
MICHAEL ANDREW
SARAH R

HOLLY MARIE
BRANDON
CHRISTINA MARIE
KATHERINE S.
HEATHER MARIE
HOANG C

PA APPSTAT CD

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
CSs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



568504
562745
567527
567766
559962
567794
568485
565257
564479
562876
565294
562629
563875
568235
565499
568288
563785
568001
567970
564691
562641
564957
561864
567975
564689
565048
564835
568332
563280
567649
563646
565001
564526
564890
563977
565243
557402
564229
567054
562748
567528
563579
566760
563876

DOBRICK
DUNSEITH
EAKIN
ECHETABU
FALCON
FINKBINE
FINN
FISHER
FITZPATRICK
FLYNN
FROMEL
FRYE
GALLES
GARZA
GENTRY
GILLHAM
GONZALEZ
GRZYB
HALL
HARRELL
HARTLEY
HESS
HICKS
HINOJOSA
HINTZ
HOFF
HOLDER
HOWARD
HUDGINS
HYDE
IGLESIAS
JOHNSON
JUAREZ
JUNG
KHAN
KHAN
KLINGBEIL
KNOX
KNUDSEN
KORZENIOWSKI
LAKTARI
LANGEMEIER
LARSON
LEONARD

ELYSE LYNN
MARGARET MCGUIRE
BRANDI KAY
SHEVONNE ADAOBI
MONICA GONZALEZ
MAELYN SAMANTHA
BRITTANY

MARIE ELENA
ROSALYN

MEGAN ANN
STEPHEN ANDREW
APRIL JENNIFER
EDIDIONG

MAYRA G

ASHLEY NICOLE
AMBER DAWN

ROSA LINDA
PAULINA AGNIESZKA
DIANA BAILEY
KIRSTIN BROOKE
ASHLEY SA'SHELL
ERIKA AMANDA
STACY LAMAR
JASON D
CHRISTOPHER L
HILARY BERNICE
AUTUMN E

JOSANNE R

ANGIE NICOLE

JOHN HEWETT
SILVIA LEE

MEAGAN ANNE
AARON VINCENT
JENNIFER HWA-CHEN
AMBER ALl

NASIRA HUSSAIN
QUINT A

RANDOLPH WILLIAM
GINA DOREEN
PAMELA JEAN

JOYCE

JEFFREY BRYCE
KARA DUNBAR
GERALD P

CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



567826
563608
564680
563767
565105
563599
568105
561279
563310
568416
567502
567650
566884
564196
564930
563723
567893
562943
565046
565385
567045
568596
568311
565639
568220
566622
567529
564986
560987
565252
565004
563816
566496
564243
565376
566494
567684
568306
568392

564549
564968
565256
567268
565101

LEONARDI
LIAW
LINDGREN
LIVINGSTON
LORD

LUNA
MAHLSTEDT
MANI
MARTINEZ
MBURU
MCCALL
MENDEZ
MIKKELSON
MOTTL
NAIL

NAQVI
NELSON
NESSLAGE
NOLD
NWAOKOLO

OGDEN-M CKEE

OKOYE
ORTIZ

ORTIZ
OWINGS
PALMA
PAQUETTE
PARSONS
PASCARELLA
PENA

PHANTHAVONG

PHILIP
PHILIP
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
POPE
POWERS
PRESLAR

RATHER
RAY
READ
REDWING
RETTIG

TETY

GENE KYE
GUENEVERE DIANNE
JENNIFER REBECCA
KATHARINE FISKE
GUILLERMO

ERIK HARTY

ANITA MARIA
EILEEN

ISABELL WAMUHU
HEATHER SUZANNE
MICHEAL

MARIE CLAIRE
LAURIE

KATY JEAN

SUMBUL

HILARY BRIANNE
KIMBERLY ANN
AMY ANN

RACHEL OGECHUKWUKA
SUSAN MARIE
OBICHUKWU JOSHUA
DARCY DERICKSON
MARK ANDREW
JACKLYN RENEE
MICHELLE EDITH
ROLAND JOSEPH
ANDREA BROOKE
CATHERINE VIOLA
GUSTAVO
SOUKSAVANH LISA
ANUJA SUSAN
PRISCILLA

NICOLE RENEE
SCOTT ALAN
TIERRA MONIQUE
CAROL J.

ASHLEY ROSE-LAUREN
HOLLY DENISE

ROBERT BRADLEY
PHILLIP

CHRISTINE
JONATHAN ROBERT
KRISTIN LEE

JR

CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs



565108
565456
568215
564992
564931
568028
567549
552037
559961
568168
568530
566917
568030
568255
567248
566498
564084
564054
563285
567989
568173
564391
560624
567288
568395
565292
566632
563314
563917
565265
565254
564990
568336
568335
564010
565264
566352
562509
567675
564347
567014
566513
568340
565110

RICHTER
RIOJAS
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
RODRIGUEZ
RUSSELL
SALDIVAR
SANKARAN
SCHICK
SCHUETTE
SCIALOM
SEALS
SERMON
SEWELL
SHARIATI
SHAVER
SOBREVILLA
SOCKWELL
SPINNER
SPRAGUE
STEFFEN
STELTON
STEVENSON
STEWART
SUGAY
SUSTAYTA
TELUFUSI
TERAN CHAVEZ
THOMAS
THROCKMORTON
THUROW
TOGO

TRAN

TRAN
TURAY
TWINING
uy

VAN ARNEM
VAN WIEREN
WALKER
WANG
WEBER
WENDT
WENZEL

NICOLE MARIE
CARLY LITTLE
CARLY PAIGE
DEVIN RONEE
JAMES ANTHONY
ERIN LYNEL

MARC AARON
SWETHA

JOHN ALAN

NORA DOHM
VANESSA ANDREA
NATHIN LEROY
MICHAEL JOHN
MEGAN RUTH
ROYA

ALESHA JEAN
CLAUDIA

ALEXIS TAQWAN
EMILY LEVY
LILLIAN

NICHOLE
STEPHANIE JO
CAROLE ANNE BURG
HOLLY ANN
JOSHUA

MARIA ADRIANA
ABIMBOLA RAFIAT
DAVID

SARAH

WHITNEY RENEE
MARCHELL ELLEN
MILTON ODIWUOR
NGOC BUU

TAM HOANG
SHAVANA

ASHLEY NICOLE
JACQUELINE

KERRI ANNE
ALIZABETH GRACE-NEU
DOUGLAS WAYNE
ANNE

SUMMER LONGORIA
WHITNEY LANETTE
AMANDA ANN

CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



563992
564637
565647
564145
565255
563694
564675

TOTAL: 177

ID NUM

453548
459633
445516
467683
492974
486309

TOTAL: 6

Note see agendaitem 4 fortwo additional applicants licensed. Total 185

WICKLAND
WILDERSON
WILLMOTH
WISTROM
YAZHARI
YOUNG
ZERTUCHE

PA RELICENSURE

LAST NAME #

KARTANOWICZ
RAMSAY
SANDERS

SELF

SHANK

SINGER

TIRA RENE
JEFFREY LEE
TAMARA LYNN
REBECCA DORIS
MONA
JENNIFER ELLEN
VANESSA

CS
CS
Cs
CS
Cs
CS
CS

APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

AUGUST 3, 2012

FIRST NAME

RACHEL ANN
LAWRENCE
CARRIE MELISSA
SUZANNE
JOANN HELEN
MICHAEL KELLY

SUF

PA APPSTAT CD

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC



